Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ziggy Franchi-Webster - (255864) - Ealing SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:54.41
1:56.73
1:58.23
1:58.61
1:59.02
1:59.15
2:00.14
2:00.52
2:01.17
2:01.18
2:01.75
2:03.64
2:05.18
2:09.35
2:11.90
2:12.16
2:13.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:58.61
1:54.41
1:59.15
1:59.02
1:56.73

1:58.23
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

655
616
593
588
581
580
565
560
551
551
543
519
500
453

WA Pts

588
655
580
581
616
593

Round

I m I I

Round

F

m I I

Date

20/12/14
02/03/14
05/10/13
18/01/15
23/11/14
07/12/14
05/10/13
18/03/12
01/12/12
06/10/12
19/11/11
11/03/13
25/09/11
12/03/11
04/12/10
28/11/10
31/10/10

Date

18/01/15
20/12/14
07/12/14
23/11/14
02/03/14
05/10/13

Meet

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships
MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014
Middlesex County Short Course Meet
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
London Region Winter Championships
Middlesex County Short Course Meet
Middlesex County Championships

ASA London Winter Championships 2012
MCASA Short Course Championships
Borough of Harrow Winter Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Middlesex County Championships
Middlesex County SC Champ

Watford Middle Distance

The Borough of Harrow

Meet

Middlesex County Championships 2015

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships
London Region Winter Championships

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014

Middlesex County Short Course Meet

Venue

Swansea
Enfield
Northolt
Hendon
Guildford
London
Northolt
Enfield
London
Northolt
Barnet
Enfield
Harrow
Enfield
Enfield
Watford

Barnet

Venue

Hendon
Swansea
London
Guildford
Enfield

Northolt

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing

Ealing

Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing

Ealing

Club Swam Under

Ealing

Ealing

Ealing
Ealing

Ealing

Level

Level

2

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:00.14
2:03.64
2:01.17
2:01.18
2:00.52
2:01.75
2:05.18
2:09.35
2:11.90
2:12.16
2:13.97

Copyright 2024

565
519
551

560
543
500
453

427

408

05/10/13
11/03/13
01/12/12
06/10/12
18/03/12
19/11/11
25/09/11
12/03/11
04/12/10
28/11/10
31/10/10

Middlesex County Short Course Meet
Middlesex County Championships

ASA London Winter Championships 2012
MCASA Short Course Championships
Middlesex County Championships
Borough of Harrow Winter Open Meet
Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Middlesex County Championships
Middlesex County SC Champ

Watford Middle Distance

The Borough of Harrow

Northolt
Enfield
London
Northolt
Enfield
Barnet
Harrow
Enfield
Enfield
Watford

Barnet

Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing

Ealing

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



