Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ziggy Franchi-Webster - (255864) - Ealing SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:54.41	655	Н	20/12/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships	Swansea	Ealing	1
1:56.73	616	F	02/03/14	MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014	Enfield	Ealing	2
1:58.23	593	F	05/10/13	Middlesex County Short Course Meet	Northolt	Ealing	2
1:58.61	588	F	18/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Ealing	2
1:59.02	581	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Ealing	2
1:59.15	580	Н	07/12/14	London Region Winter Championships	London		2
2:00.14	565	Н	05/10/13	Middlesex County Short Course Meet	Northolt	Ealing	2
2:00.52	560	F	18/03/12	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Ealing	2
2:01.17	551	Н	01/12/12	ASA London Winter Championships 2012	London	Ealing	2
2:01.18	551	F	06/10/12	MCASA Short Course Championships	Northolt	Ealing	2
2:01.75	543		19/11/11	Borough of Harrow Winter Open Meet	Barnet	Ealing	2
2:03.64	519	F	11/03/13	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Ealing	2
2:05.18	500		25/09/11	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Harrow	Ealing	4
2:09.35	453	F	12/03/11	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Ealing	2
2:11.90	427	F	04/12/10	Middlesex County SC Champ	Enfield	Ealing	2
2:12.16	425		28/11/10	Watford Middle Distance	Watford	Ealing	2
2:13.97	408		31/10/10	The Borough of Harrow	Barnet	Ealing	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:58.61	588	F	18/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Ealing	2
1:54.41	655	Н	20/12/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships	Swansea	Ealing	1
1:59.15	580	Н	07/12/14	London Region Winter Championships	London		2
1:59.02	581	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Ealing	2
1:56.73	616	F	02/03/14	MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014	Enfield	Ealing	2
1:58.23 Copyright 2024	593 4	F	05/10/13	Middlesex County Short Course Meet	Northolt	Ealing Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:00.14	565	Н	05/10/13	Middlesex County Short Course Meet	Northolt	Ealing	2
2:03.64	519	F	11/03/13	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Ealing	2
2:01.17	551	Н	01/12/12	ASA London Winter Championships 2012	London	Ealing	2
2:01.18	551	F	06/10/12	MCASA Short Course Championships	Northolt	Ealing	2
2:00.52	560	F	18/03/12	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Ealing	2
2:01.75	543		19/11/11	Borough of Harrow Winter Open Meet	Barnet	Ealing	2
2:05.18	500		25/09/11	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Harrow	Ealing	4
2:09.35	453	F	12/03/11	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Ealing	2
2:11.90	427	F	04/12/10	Middlesex County SC Champ	Enfield	Ealing	2
2:12.16	425		28/11/10	Watford Middle Distance	Watford	Ealing	2
2:13.97	408		31/10/10	The Borough of Harrow	Barnet	Ealing	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS